TILE LEAFLET 2018
E
C
O
S
T
O
N
E
 /
 W
O
O
D
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-20WOBI Eco Wood - 20 X 120 cm Bianco - Rectified M2 6 1.44
CEU-20WOGR Eco Wood - 20 x 120 cm Grigio - Rectified M2 6 1.44
CEU-20WOSA Eco Wood - 20 x 120 cm Sabbia - Rectified M2 6 1.44
CEU-20WOTO Eco Wood - 20 x 120 cm Tortora - Rectified M2 6 1.44
EC
O
 W
O

CEU-20WOGR
20 x 120 cm (Wood - Grigio)
CEU-20WOSA
20 x 120 cm (Wood - Sabbia)
CEU-20WOTO
20 x 120 cm (Wood - Tortora)
2
3
WALL & FLOOR TILES
EC
O
 STO
N
E
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-120ECOBI Eco Stone - 60 x 120 cm Bianco - Rectified M2 2 1.44
CEU-120ECOGR Eco Stone - 60 x 120 cm Grigio - Rectified M2 2 1.44
CEU-60ECOBI Eco Stone - 60 X 60 cm Bianco - Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-60ECOGR Eco Stone - 60 X 60 cm Grigio - Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-60ECOSA Eco Stone - 60 X 60 cm Sabbia - Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-60ECOTO Eco Stone - 60 X 60 cm Tortora - Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-120ECOBI
60 x 120 cm (Stone - Bianco)
CEU-120ECOGR
60 x 120 cm (Stone - Grigio)
| Eco Stone -  B ianco (  60 x 120 cm )
CEU-60ECOBI
60 x 60 cm (Stone - Bianco)
CEU-60ECOGR
60 x 60 cm (Stone - Grigio)
CEU-60ECOSA
60 x 60 cm (Stone - Sabbia)
CEU-60ECOTO
60 x 60 cm (Stone - Tortora)
| Eco Stone -  Sabbia   ( 60 x 60 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-30ECOBI Eco Stone - 30 X 60 cm Bianco - Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30ECOGR Eco Stone - 30 X 60 cm Grigio - Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30ECOSA Eco Stone - 30 X 60 cm Sabbia - Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30ECOTO Eco Stone - 30 X 60 cm Tortora - Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30ECOGRG Eco Stone - 30 X 60 cm Grigio Grip - Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30ECOPIG Eco Stone - 30 X 60 cm Piombo Grip - Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30ECOBI
30 x 60 cm (Stone - Bianco)
CEU-30ECOGR
30 x 60 cm (Stone - Grigio)

| Eco Stone -  P iombo  ( 30 x 60 cm )
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-CEU-ECW-018-A-GY
EC
O
 STO
N
E
N
EU
T
R
A
NEUTRA - WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-60NEUAV Neutra - 60 X 60 cm Avorio - Non Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-60EUSA Neutra - 60 X 60 cm Sabbia - Non Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-60NEUGR Neutra - 60 X 60 cm Grigio - Non Rectified M2 3 1.08
CEU-30NEUAV Neutra - 30 X 60 cm Avorio - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30EUSA Neutra - 30 X 60 cm Sabbia - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
|Neutra -  Gr ig io  ( 60 x 60 cm )
IN
-O
U
T
 D
O
O
R
IN-OUT DOOR - WALL & FLOOR TILES
CEU-60OUTGR
30 x 60 cm (Out Door - Grigio)
CEU-30OUTGR
30 x 30 cm (Out Door - Grigio)
CEU-60INWH
30 x 60 cm (In Door - White)
CEU-60INCR
30 x 60 cm (In Door - Cream)
CEU-60INGR
30 x 60 cm (In Door - Grigio)
| EURO -  Out Door -  Gr ig io  ( 30 x 30 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-60OUTCR Out Door - 30 X 60 cm Cream - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-60INCR In Door - 30 X 60 cm Cream - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-60OUTGR Out Door - 30 X 60 cm Grigio - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-60INGR In Door - 30 X 60 cm Grigio - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-60OUTWH Out Door - 30 X 60 cm White - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-60INWH In Door - 30 X 60 cm White - Non Rectified M2 6 1.08
CEU-30OUTCR Out Door - 30 X 30 cm Cream - Non Rectified M2 13 1.17
CEU-30OUTWH Out Door - 30 X 30 cm White - Non Rectified M2 13 1.17
CEU-30OUTGR Out Door - 30X30 cm Grigio - Non Rectified M2 13 1.17
| EURO -  Out Door -  Cream  ( 30 x 60 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-BEGR60 Bewood - 15 X 60 cm Grey - Non Rectified M2 16 1.44
BEW
O
O
D
BEWOOD - WALL & FLOOR TILES
6
| EURO -  Bewood -Grey  ( 15 x 60 cm )
Recommended Joint
 Non Rectified 3-4 mm
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
CEU-BEBE60 Bewood - 15 X 60 cm Beige - Non Rectified M2 16 1.44
BEWOOD - WALL & FLOOR TILES
BEW
O
O

80 x 80 cm (Castiglione)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
DCL-88CASSROSSO Vignoni - 80 X 80 cm Loggiato Cotto - Rectified M2 2 1.28
DCL-88COTTODECGAR Vignoni - 80 X 80 cm Castiglione Decor - Rectified M2 2 1.28
|Vignoni -  Cast ig l ione ( 80 x 80 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES
B
A
R
K
Bark frees your space with its soft grain, discreet
colour shades, and an uninvasive hint of knots.
The timeless charm of wood blends with the
genius of Fap porcelain stoneware.
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMBA-7.5X30-AVN Bark - 7.5 x 30 Avana Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
FAP-FMA0-7.5X30-ART Bark - 7.5 x 30 Artico Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
FAP-FMBB-7.5X30-NEB Bark - 7.5 x 30 Nebia Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
B
A
R
K
FAP-FMBA-7.5X30-AVN
7.5 x 30 cm (Avana)
|Bark -  Avana Matt   ( 7.5 x 30 cm )
  Recommended Joint
 Non - Rectified 3-4 mm
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-BAR-017-A-GY
FAP-FMA0-7.5X30-ART
7.5 x 30 cm (Artico)
FAP-FMBB-7.5X30-NEB
7.5 x 30 cm (Nebia)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FK7Z-7.5X30GW Boston Brick - 7.5 x 30 cm Porcelain Gesso White - Non Rectified M2 48 1.080
FAP-FK8A-7.5X30LB Boston Brick - 7.5 x 30 cm Porcelain Lavagna Black - Non Rectified M2 48 1.080
FAP-FK8B-7.5X30PB Boston Brick - 7.5 x 30 cm Porcelain Gesso Petrolio Blue - Non Rectified M2 48 1.080
FAP-FK2K-5X30GW Boston Brick - 5 x 30 cm Porcelain Listello Gesso White - Non Rectified PC 5 -
  Recommended Joint
 Non - Rectified 3-4 mm
|Boston -B lue-Porce la in   ( 7.5 x 30 cm )
B
R
O
O
K
L
Y
N
BRO
O
K
LY
N
WALL TILES
FAP-FNIP-7X30-CB
7.5 x 30 cm (Carbon)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNIP-7X30-CB Brooklyn - 7.5 X 30 cm Carbon - Non Rectifi ed M2 48 1.08
FAP-FNIU-7X30-SK Brooklyn - 7.5 X 30 cm Sky - Non Rectifi ed M2 48 1.08
FAP-FNIV-7X30-SN Brooklyn - 7.5 X 30 cm Snow - Non Rectifi ed M2 48 1.08
|Brooklyn -  Sky  ( 7.5 x 30 cm )
Recommended Joint
Non - Rectifi ed 3-4 mm
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-BRO-018-A-GY
FAP-FNIU-7X30-SK
7.5 x 30 cm (Sky)
FAP-FNIV-7X30-SN
7.5 x 30 cm (Snow)
C
O
L
O
R
 L
IN
E
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNKV-25X75-GH Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Ghiacco - Non Rectifi ed M2 6 1.13
FAP-FNKU-25X75-BG Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Beige - Non Rectifi ed M2 6 1.13
FAP-FNKT-25X75-AV Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Avio - Non Rectifi ed M2 6 1.13
FAP-FNKY-25X75-SAL Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Salvia - Non Rectifi ed M2 6 1.13
C
O
LO
R

25 x 75 cm (Salvia)
WALL TILES
FAP-FNK0-25X75-AVF
25 x 75 cm (Rope Avio)
FAP-FNK1-25X75-AVF
25 x 75 cm (Rope Beige)
FAP-FNK2-25X75-AVF
25 x 75 cm (Rope Perla)
C
O
LO
R
 LIN
E
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNK0-25X75-AVF Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Rope Avio - Non Rectifi ed M2 5 0.94
FAP-FNK1-25X75-AVF Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Rope Beige - Non Rectifi ed M2 5 0.94
FAP-FNK2-25X75-AVF Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Rope Perla - Non Rectifi ed M2 5 0.94
3
|Color Line -Rope Per la   ( 25 x 75 cm )
Recommended Joint
Non - Rectifi ed 3-4 mm
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-COL-018-A-GY
C
O
LO
R
 LIN
E
WALL TILES
FAP-FNKZ-25X75-DECO
25 x 75 cm (Deco)
FAP-FNLM-30X30-SAL
29.5 x 32.5 cm (Salvia Round Mosaico)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNKZ-25X75-DECO Color Line - 25 X 75 cm Deco - Non Rectifi ed M2 6 1.13
FAP-FNLM-30X30-SAL Color Line - 29.5 X 32.5 cm Salvia Round Mosaico PC 6 0.58
|Color Line -Deco  ( 25 x 75 cm )
WALL TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FK0M-30.5X91.5NT Creta - 30.5 x 91.5 cm Naturale - Rectified M2 5 1.40
FAP-FK12-30.5X91.5DC Creta - 30.5 x 91.5 cm Deco Naturale - Rectified M2 5 1.40
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
|Creta -  Natur a le ( 30.5 x 91.5 cm )
R
O
M
A
 D
IA
M
O
N
D
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNHR-25X75-CAR Roma Diamond - 25 X 75 cm Glossy Carrara - Non Rectified M2 6 1.125
FAP-FNDW-25X75-ST Roma Diamond - 25 X 75 cm Glossy Statuario - Non Rectified M2 6 1.125
FAP-FNIM-25X75-NE Roma Diamond - 25 X 75 cm Glossy Nero Reale - Non Rectified M2 6 1.125
FAP-FNIZ-25X75-DECO Roma Diamond - 25 X 75 cm Glossy Deco White - Non Rectified M2 6 1.125
PA
STA
 BIA
N

25 x 75 cm (Nero Reale)
|Roma Diamond -  Deco White  ( 25 x 75 cm )
FAP-FNIZ-25X75-DECO
25 x 75 cm (Deco White)
3
WALL & FLOOR TILES
PA
STA
 BIA
N
C
A
FAP-FNHE-50X110-CA
50 x 110 cm (Calacatta)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNHE-50X110-CA Roma Diamond - 50 X 110 cm Glossy Calacatta - Rectified M2 3 1.65
FAP-FNHD-50X110-BG Roma Diamond - 50 X 110 cm Glossy Beige Duna - Rectified M2 3 1.65
FAP-FNHD-50X110-BG
50 x 110 cm (Beige Duna)
|Roma Diamond -  Be ige Duna  ( 50 x 110 cm )
PA
STA
 BIA
N
C
A
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FNJO-25X29-MX
25.5 x 29.5 cm (Mosaico Spinato)
|Roma Diamond -Mosaico Spinato  ( 25.5 x 29.5 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNJO-25X29-MX Roma Diamond - 25 x 29 cm Mosaico Spinato - Rectified PC 6 0.45
4
PO
R
C
ELLA
N
ATO
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FND8-120X120-CAR
120 x 120 cm (Carrara)
FAP-FNEB-120X120-ST
120 x 120 cm (Statuario)
FAP-FND7-120X120-CA
120 x 120 cm (Calacatta)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FND8-120X120-CAR Roma Diamond - 120 X 120 cm Polished Carrara - Rectified M2 2 2.280
FAP-FNEB-120X120-ST Roma Diamond - 120 X 120 cm Polished Statuario - Rectified M2 2 2.280
FAP-FND7-120X120-CA Roma Diamond - 120 x 120 cm Polished Calacatta - Rectified M2 2 2.280
5
|Roma Diamond -Pol ished Carrara  ( 120 x 120 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FNEP-75X75-FRW
75 x 75 cm (Framenti White)
FAP-FNEO-75X75-FRB
75 x 75 cm (Framenti Black)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNEP-75X75-FRW Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Framenti White Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FNEO-75X75-FRB Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Framenti Black Polished - Rectified M2 2 1.125
6
|Roma Diamond -Frament i  ( 75 x 75 cm )
PO
R

ELLA
N
ATO
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FNEM-75X75-NE
75 x 75 cm (Polished Nero Reale)
FAP-FNEK-75X75-CAR
75 x 75 cm (Polished Carrara)
FAP-FNEN-75X75-ST
75 x 75 cm (Polished Statuario)
FAP-FNEJ-75X75-CA
75 x 75 cm (Polished Calacatta)
FAP-FNEI-75X75-BG
75 x 75 cm (Polished Beige Duna)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNEK-75X75-CAR Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Polished Carrara - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FNEN-75X75-ST Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Polished Statuario - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FNEJ-75X75-CA Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Polished Calacatta - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FNEM-75X75-NE Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Polished Nero Reale - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FNEI-75X75-BG Roma Diamond - 75 X 75 cm Polished Beige Duna - Rectified M2 2 1.125
|Roma Diamond -  Pol i shed Be ige Duna  ( 75 x 75 cm )
7
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-ROD-018-A-GY

FAP-FNKO-37X52-CAR
37 x 52 cm (Carrara)
FAP-FNKQ-37X52-ST
37 x 52 cm (Statuario)
FAP-FNKN-37X52-CA
37 x 52 cm (Calacatta)
FAP-FNKM-37X52-BG
37 x 52 cm (Beige Duna)
FAP-FNKP-37X52-NE
37 x 52 cm (Nero Reale)
FAP-FNKR-37X52-FRB
37 x 52 cm (Frammenti Black)
FAP-FNKS-37X52-FRW
37 x 52 cm (Frammenti White)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNKO-37X52-CAR Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Carrara Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
FAP-FNKQ-37X52-ST Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Statuario Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
FAP-FNKN-37X52-CA Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Calacatta Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
FAP-FNKM-37X52-BG Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Beige Duna Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
FAP-FNKP-37X52-NE Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Nero Reale Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
FAP-FNKR-37X52-FRB Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Framenti Black Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
FAP-FNKS-37X52-FRW Roma Diamond - 37 X 52 cm Framenti White Polished - Rectified PC 2 0.24
Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
Non  Rectified 3-4 mm
|Roma Diamond -Mix ( 37 x 52 cm )

ER
ITA
G
E
FAP-FMQ3-HEX-AN
21.6 x 25 cm (Antico)
| Firenze Heritage -  Pag l ier ino  ( 21.6 x 25 cm)
  Recommended Joint
 Non-Rectified 3-4 mm
FAP-FMQ5-HEX-PAG
21.6 x 25 cm (Paglierino)
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-FIR-017-A-GY
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLMS-25X75-BM Lumina - 25 X 75 cm Bianco Diamante Matt - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FK1A-25X75BS Lumina - 25 X 75 cm Bianco Square Gloss - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FLMT25X75-BM Lumina - 25 X 75 cm Bianco Line Matt - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FK1B-25X75BC Lumina - 25 X 75 cm Bianco Curve Gloss - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FJ14-25X75BM Lumina - 25 X 75 cm Bianco Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FJ13-25X75B Lumina - 25 X 75 cm Bianco Gloss - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
Recommended Joint
 Non - Rectified 3-4 mm
WALL TILES
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com

Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMZ6-30X30-SIL Lumina Glam - 30.5 X 30.5 cm Silver Mosaico PC 6 0.56
FAP-FMZ4-30X30-CAR Lumina Glam - 30.5 X 30.5 cm Caramel Mosaico PC 6 0.56
| Lumina GLam -  S i lver  Mosa ico  ( 30.5 x 30.5 cm )
Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-LUM-018-A-GY
FAP-FMHW-25X75-GY
25 X 75 cm (Rock Grey)
FAP-FMHX-25X75-LI
25 X 75 cm (Rock Light)
WALL TILES
|Maku - Grey & Rock Grey  ( 25 x 75 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMHT-25X75-GY Maku - 25 X 75 cm Grey Wall Tile Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FMHU-25X75-LI Maku - 25 X 75 cm Light Wall Tile Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FMHW-25X75-GY Maku Rock - 25 X 75 cm Grey Wall Tile Matt - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FMHX-25X75-LI Maku Rock - 25 X 75 cm Light Wall Tile Matt - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
|Maku - Light ( 25 x 75 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMH3-75X75-GY Maku - 75 X 75 cm Grey Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
FAP-FMH4-75X75-LI Maku - 75 X 75 cm Light Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
WALL & FLOOR TILES
|Maku - Grey ( 75 x 75 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMJV-30X60-DA Maku - 30 x 60 cm Dark Out - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FMJW-30X60-GY Maku - 30 x 60 cm Grey Out - Rectified M2 6 1.08
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FMJV-30X60-DA
30 X 60 cm (Dark Out)
FAP-FMJW-30X60-GY
30 X 60 cm (Grey Out)
|Maku - Dark Out ( 30 x 60 cm )
5
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMIE-7.5X30-DA Maku - 7.5 X 30 cm Dark - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
FAP-FMIG-7.5X30-LI Maku - 7.5 X 30 cm Light - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
FAP-FMIF-7.5X30-GY Maku - 7.5 X 30 cm Grey - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
6
|Maku - Light ( 7.5 x 30 cm )
FAP-FMIE-7.5X30-DA
7.5 x 30 cm (Dark)
FAP-FMIG-7.5X30-LI
7.5 x 30 cm (Light)
FAP-FMIF-7.5X30-GY
7.5 x 30 cm (Grey)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMKN-30X30-DA Maku - 30 X 30 cm Dark Macromosaico PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMKO-30X30-GY Maku - 30 X 30 cm Grey Macromosaico PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMKP-30X30-LI Maku - 30 X 30 cm Light Macromosaico PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMKT-30X30-GY Maku - 30 X 30 cm Grey Macromosaico Out PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMKV-30X30-NU Maku - 30 X 30 cm Nut Macromosaico Out PC 6 0.54
WALL & FLOOR TILES
7
|Maku - Grey Macromosaico ( 30 x 30 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMKX-30X30-DA Maku - 30 X 30 cm Dark Mosaico Spina Matt PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMKY-30X30-GY Maku - 30 X 30 cm Grey Mosaico Spina Matt PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMK0-30X30-NU Maku - 30 X 30 cm Nut Mosaico Spina Matt PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMK1-30X30-SA Maku - 30 X 30 cm Sand Mosaico Spina Matt PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMKZ-30X30-LI Maku - 30 X 30 cm Light Mosaico Spina Matt PC 6 0.54
FAP-FMJ0-20X20-DA Maku - Deco Dark 20 X 20 cm - Non Rectified M2 30 1.20
FAP-FMI5-20X20-LI Maku - Deco Light 20 X 20 cm - Non Rectified M2 30 1.20
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Recommended Joint
Rectified 2  mm
Non-Rectified 3-4 mm

7.5 x 30 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
FAP-FLRM-30X60-MCA
30 x 60 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
|Roma -  Calacatta-Matt ( 75 x 150 cm )
FAP-FLRA-60X60-MCA
60 x 60 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
3
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLQM-75X150-MCA Roma - 75 x 150 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 1 1.13
FAP-FLQY-75X75-MCA Roma - 75 x 75 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
FAP-FLRM-30X60-MCA Roma - 30 x 60 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FLU1-7.5X30-MCA Roma - 7.5 x 30 cm Calacatta Matt M2 48 1.08
FAP-FLRA-60X60-MCA Roma - 60 x 60 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08
|Roma -  Calacatta-Matt ( 75 x 150 cm )
4
FAP-FLST-25X75-CAF
25 x 75 cm (Calacatta-Filo)

C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
WALL TILES
FAP-FLVA-HEXA-MCA
25 x 21.6 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
FAP-FLTO-30X30-CA
29.5 x 32.5 cm
(Calacatta-Round Mosaic)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
5
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLSN-25X75-MCA Roma - 25 x 75 cm Calacatta Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FLST-25X75-CAF Roma - 25 x 75 cm Calacatta Filo - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FLTH-30X30-CA Roma - 30.5 x 30.5 cm Natura Mosaic Calacatta PC 6 0.56
FAP-FLTO-30X30-CA Roma - 29.5 x 32.5 cm Round Mosaic Calacatta PC 6 0.58
FAP-FLVA-HEXA-MCA Roma - 25 x 21.6 cm Hexagon Calacatta Matt M2 29 1.18
|Roma -  Calacatta-Matt / filo (50 x 110 cm)

IM
PER
IA
LE
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FLSP-25X75-MIMP
25 x 75 cm (Imperiale-Matt)
FAP-FLSU-25X75-IMPF
25 x 75 cm (Imperiale-Filo)
FAP-FLX1-20X20-DEIMP
20 x 20 cm (Calacatta Imperiale-Decor)
|Roma -  Imperiale-Decor (20 x 20 cm)
WALL TILES
7
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLQ0-75X75-MIMP Roma - 75 x 75 cm Imperiale Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
FAP-FLRC-60X60-MIMP Roma - 60 x 60 cm Imperiale Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FLRU-30X60-LIMP Roma - 30 x 60 cm  Imperiale Lux - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FLX1-20X20-DEIMP Roma - 20 x 20 cm Mix Decor Calcatta Imperiale - Non Rectified M2 30 1.20
FAP-FLSP-25X75-MIMP Roma - 25 x 75 cm Imperiale Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FLSU-25X75-IMPF Roma - 25 x 75 cm Imperiale Filo - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
|Roma -  Imperiale-Filo (50 x 110 cm)
8
FAP-FLQQ-75X150-MST
75 x 150 cm (Statuario-Matt)

25 x 21.6 cm (Statuario-Matt)
STAT
U
A
R
IO
FAP-FLRQ-30X60-MST
30 x 60 cm (Statuario-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FLTL-30X30-ST
30.5 x 30.5 cm
(Statuario-Natura Mosaic)
WALL TILES
9
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLQQ-75X150-MST Roma - 75 x 150 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 1 1.13
FAP-FLQ2-75X75-MST Roma - 75 x 75 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
FAP-FLRE-60X60-MST Roma - 60 x 60 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FLRW-30X60-LST Roma - 30 x 60 cm  Statuario Lux - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FLRQ-30X60-MST Roma - 30 X 60 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FLVD-HEXA-MST Roma - 25 x 21.6 cm Hexagon Statuario Matt - Non Rectified M2 29 1.18
FAP-FLTL-30X30-ST Roma - 30.5 x 30.5 cm Natura Mosaic Statuario - Non Rectified PC 6 0.56
|Roma -  Statuario - Matt (75 x 150 cm)
10

A
R
IO
FAP-FMGY-20X20-OCTST
20 x 20 cm (Statuario-Matt)
Roma Octagon Statuario - 93.75%
FAP-FMAR-5X5-GR
5 x 5 cm (Grafite-Matt)
Roma Tozzetto Grafite - 6.25 %
WALL TILES
FAP-FLU4-7.5X30-MST
7.5 x 30 cm (Statuario-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
11
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLY6-50X110-MST Roma - 50 x 110 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.65
FAP-FLSR-25X75-MST Roma - 25 x 75 cm Statuario Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FLZB-50X110-STF Roma - 50 x 110 cm Statuario Filo - Rectified M2 3 1.65
FAP-FLSW-25X75-STF Roma - 25 x 75 cm Statuario Filo - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FMGY-20X20-OCTST Roma - 20 x 20 cm Octagon Statuario Matt ( for FMAR) - Non Rectified PC 6 0.23
FAP-FMAR-5X5-TOZ-GR Roma - 5 x 5 cm Tozzetto Grafite Matt (for FLZU) - Non Rectified PC 6 0.02
FAP-FLU4-7.5X30-MST Roma - 7.5 x 30 cm Statuario Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
|Roma -  Statuario-Matt ( 7.5 x 30 cm )
12
FAP-FLQR-75X150-MTR
75 x 150 cm (Travertine-Matt)
FAP-FLQ3-75X75-MTR
75 x 75 cm (Travertine-Matt)
FAP-FLRX-30X60-LTR
30 x 60 cm (Travertine-Lux)
T
R
A
V
ERT
IN
E
FAP-FLRR-30X60-MTR
30 x 60 cm (Travertine-Matt)
FAP-FLRF-60X60-MTR
60 x 60 cm (Travertine-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
|Roma -  Travertine-Matt (75 x 150 cm)
13
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLQR-75X150-MTR Roma - 75 x 150 cm Travertine Matt - Rectified M2 1 1.13
FAP-FLQ3-75X75-MTR Roma - 75 x 75 cm Travertine Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
FAP-FLRF-60X60-MTR Roma - 60 x 60 cm Travertine Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FLRX-30X60-LTR Roma - 30 x 60 cm  Travertine Lux - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FLRR-30X60-MTR Roma - 30 x 60 cm Travertine Matt - Rectified M2 6 1.08
|Roma -  Travertine-Matt (75 x 150 cm)
14
FAP-FLSX-25X75-TRF
25 x 75 cm (Travertine-Filo)
FAP-FLSS-25X75-MTR
25 x 75 cm (Travertine-Matt)
FAP-FLTM-30X30-TR
30.5 x 30.5 cm (Travertine-Natura Mosaic)
|Roma -  Travertine-Natura Mosaic (30.5 x 30.5 cm)
T
R
A
V
ERT
IN
E
WALL TILES
15
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLSS-25X75-MTR Roma - 25 x 75 cm Travertine Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FLSX-25X75-TRF Roma - 25 x 75 cm Travertine Filo - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
FAP-FLTM-30X30-TR Roma - 30.5 x 30.5 cm Natura Mosaic Travertine - Non Rectified PC 6 0.56
|Roma -  Travertine-Filo ( 25 x 75 cm )
16
FAP-FLQN-75X150-MGR
75 x 150 cm (Grafite-Matt)
FAP-FLRB-60X60-MGR
60 x 60 cm (Grafite-Matt)
G
R
A
FIT
E
FAP-FLRN-30X60-MGR
30 x 60 cm (Grafite-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
|Roma -  Grafite-Matt (30 x 60 cm)
17
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLQN-75X150-MGR Roma - 75 x 150 cm Grafite Matt - Rectified M2 1 1.13
FAP-FLRB-60X60-MGR Roma - 60 x 60 cm Grafite Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FLRN-30X60-MGR Roma - 30 x 60 cm Grafite Matt - Rectified M2 6 1.08
|Roma -  Grafite-Matt (75 x 150 cm)
18
FAP-FMAO-HEXA-MGR
25 x 21.6 cm (Grafite-Matt)
FAP-FLU2-7.5X30-MGR
7.5 x 30 cm (Grafite-Matt)
FAP-FLZM-20X20-DEGR
20 x 20 cm (Statuario Grafite-Decor)
G
R
A
FIT
E
| Roma -  Grafite-Hexagon Matt ( 25 x 21.6 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLZM-20X20-DEGR Roma - 20 x 20 cm Mix Decor Statuario Grafite - Non Rectified M2 30 1.20
FAP-FMAO-HEXA-MGR Roma - 25 x 21.6 cm Hexagon Grafite Matt - Non Rectified M2 29 1.18
FAP-FLU2-7.5X30-MGR Roma - 7.5 x 30 cm Grafite Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08
WALL & FLOOR TILES
19
FAP-FLQP-75X150-MPI
75 x 150 cm (Pietra-Matt)
PIET
R
A
FAP-FLRD-60X60-MPI
60 x 60 cm (Pietra-Matt)
FAP-FLQ1-75X75-MPI
75 x 75 cm (Pietra-Matt)
FAP-FLRP-30X60-MPI
30 x 60 cm (Pietra-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FLSV-25X75-MPI
25 x 75 cm (Pietra-Filo)
FAP-FLSQ-25X75-MPI
25 x 75 cm (Pietra-Matt)
WALL TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FLQP-75X150-MPI Roma - 75 x 150 cm Pietra Matt - Rectified M2 1 1.13
FAP-FLQI-75X75-MPI Roma - 75 x 75 cm Pietra Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.13
FAP-FLRD-60X60-MPI Roma - 60 x 60 cm Pietra Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FLRP-30X60-MPI Roma - 30 x 60 cm Pietra Matt - Rectified M2 6 1.08
FAP-FLSQ-25X75-MPI Roma - 25 x 75 cm Pietra Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13
FAP-FLSV-25X75-MPI Roma - 25 x 75 cm Pietra Filo - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94
|Roma -  Pietra-Matt ( 75 x 150 cm ) , Pietra-Filo ( 25 x 75 cm )
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-ROM-016-B-BG
  Recommended Joint

R
D
N
O
R
D
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FMXC-120X120-NA
120 x 120 cm (Natural)
FAP-FMXB-120X120-AR
120 x 120 cm (Artic)
FAP-FMXE-120X120-SM
120 x 120 cm (Smoke)
|Nord -  Natur a l  (  120 x 120 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMXC-120X120-NA Nord - 120 x 120 cm Natural - Rectified M2 2 2.88
FAP-FMXB-120X120-AR Nord - 120 x 120 cm Artic - Rectified M2 2 2.88
FAP-FMXE-120X120-SM Nord - 120 x 120 cm Smoke - Rectified M2 2 2.88
3
|Nord -  Ar t ic  & Smoke (  120 x 120 cm )
N
O
R
D
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FMXS-75X75-NA
75 x 75 cm (Natural)
FAP-FMXR-75X75-AR
75 x 75 cm (Artic)
FAP-FMXU-75X75-SM
75 x 75 cm (Smoke)
|Nord -  Smoke (  75 x 75 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FMXS-75X75-NA Nord - 75 x 75 cm Natural - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FMXR-75X75-AR Nord - 75 x 75 cm Artic - Rectified M2 2 1.125
FAP-FMXU-75X75-SM Nord - 75 x 75 cm Smoke - Rectified M2 2 1.125
5
|Nord -  Smoke (  75 x 75 cm )
N
O
R
D
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FNAV-30X30-OP
30 x 30 cm (Optical Solid)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNAV-30X30-OP Nord - 30 x 30 cm - Mosaico Optical Solid PC 6 0.540
6
|Nord -  Opt ica l  So l id  (  30 x 30 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNAY-30X30-AR Nord - 30 x 30 cm - Stone Mosaico Artic PC 6 0.54
FAP-FNAX-30X30-NA Nord - 30 x 30 cm - Stone Mosaico Natural PC 6 0.54
FAP-FNA0-30X30-SM Nord - 30 x 30 cm - Stone Mosaico Smoke PC 6 0.54
Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
7
FAP-FNAY-30X30-AR

A
LL
WALL  TILES
FAP-FNRQ-30X56-BI
30.5 x 56 cm (Bianco)
FAP-FNRS-30X56-BG
30.5 x 56 cm (Beige)
FAP-FNRU-30X56-TO
30.5 x 56 cm (Tortora)
FAP-FNRX-30X56-MO
30.5 x 56 cm (Moka)
FAP-FNRT-30X56-GR
30.5 x 56 cm (Grigio)
|Milano & Wall -  B ianco (  30 .5 x 56 cm )
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNRQ-30X56-BI Milano & Wall - 30.5 x 56 cm Bianco - Rectified M2 9 1.540
FAP-FNRS-30X56-BG Milano & Wall - 30.5 x 56 cm Beige - Rectified M2 9 1.540
FAP-FNRU-30X56-TO Milano & Wall - 30.5 x 56 cm Tortora - Rectified M2 9 1.540
FAP-FNRX-30X56-MO Milano & Wall - 30.5 x 56 cm Moka - Rectified M2 9 1.540
FAP-FNRT-30X56-GR Milano & Wall - 30.5 x 56 cm Grigio - Rectified M2 9 1.540
3
|Milano & Wall -  Tor tor a (  30 .5 x 56 cm )
M
ILA
N
O
 &
 FLO
O
R
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FNRO-30X30-BT
30 x 30 cm (Beige/Tortora)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box Coverage/ Box (sqm)
FAP-FNRE-60X60-BG Milano & Floor - 60 x 60 cm Beige - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FNRG-60X60-TO Milano & Floor - 60 x 60 cm Tortora - Rectified M2 3 1.08
FAP-FNRO-30X30-BT Milano & Floor - 30 x 30 cm Beige/Tortora - Rectified M2 11 0.99
Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
t+971 4 5076000  •  info@bagnodesignlondon.com Discover more at www.bagnodesignlondon.com
BDX-FAP-MIL-018-A-GY